
Are you only
HALF thegirl
you'd like to be?
Whygetup in themorningshalf
awake3
Why finishyour showerhalf
refreshed?
Whysit down tobreakfastwithhalf
anappetite?Ifyouvehalfamind toget a tonic,
make up theotherhalfand get a
real tonic~getKruschen the TONIC
Salts.
Kruschen cleansesyourdigestive
system,purifies yourblood,brightens
youreyes,sweetensyourbreath;
puts a glint inyourhairand colourInyourcheeks Kruschenmakesyou
as freshandclean insideas soapand
wateroutside Beauty ismore than
skin deep. Theglowof healthsprings
fromwithin.

KRUSCHEN
TheTONICSalts
Kruschendoes notform 0 habit,So there i9
never need to increasethe dose as much
aSwill cover 0 sixpence. 2/5 0 bottle0l
chemistsandstores
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etc:
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Everywhere

DINBETES0f Vital Importance to every Dabetic Sthis new Free Book, entitled DiabetesIts Cause and Treatment:" New Discoverythat Is giving health and energy to thou
sands, without injections,or strict dieting_Write for this valuable book at once
Obtainable by return post from_
CHEMISTS' SUPPLIES CO.
PO Box 1178L, Christchurch
(Kindly enclose 6d stamps for handling.

'CAIFOSH'CUTS)Septicfot (fingersSafest

WEDNESDAY
COMMERCIALOCTOBER 8

1 y B AUCKLAND1070 Kc. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with News.from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
98. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle Tom)
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Secret Diary
10.15. Those Happy Gilmans10.30 Dramas of Life: "Diamonds
in the Rough"10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Marina)
12.15 p.m. News from London
1. 0 Songs That Live Forever
1.45 &3.30 The 1ZB Happiness Club2. 0 Betty and Bob
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 The Home Service session (Gran)4.0 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)
5. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 The Hit Parade
7. 0 New Zealand at Work: The Storyof New Zealand’s Industrial War
Effort, followed by the House ofPeter MacGregor7.15 This Twentieth Century

7.30 Real Life Stories
7.45 History’s Unsolved Mysteries
8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces8.30 SOUVENIRS
broadcast from the radio theatre

9. 0 The Court of Human Relations
9.30 Pageant of Empire
10. 0 Rhythm review (swing session)11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON
£130 k c: 265 m.

6. Oa.m. Fhe Yawn Patrol, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.457.15 Looking on the -bright side9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Keflettions programme
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Secret Diary
10.15, The Question Market10.30 Dramas of Life: "Midnight
Sailing"10.45 Home Sweet Home

11. O A little variety
11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)12.15 p.m. News from London
2. 0 Betty and Bob
Lost Empire
Home Service session (Mary Anne)Afternoon tea session: Cavalcade ofDrama: ‘‘Napoleon Bonaparte"
Music, mirth and melody
Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony)The Children’s session
The Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
The Enemy WithinNew Zealand at Work: The Storyof New Zealand’s industrial War
Effort, followed by the House ofPeter MacGregorThis Twentieth CenturyReal Life Stories
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesMusical programme
Pageant of EmpireThe Court of Human Relations
Variety programme
News from London
Close down

3Z
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
8. 0 Fashion’s fancies
9. 0. Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections programme
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CHRISTCHURCH
[430 ke. 210m.

10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Secret Diary10.15 Reserved
40.30 Dramas of Life: "Rendez-
vous With Death"
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 The luncheon session
12.15 p.m. News from London1.0 Sing for Victory2.0 Betty and Bob
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 The Home Service session (Jill)
3.30 "Bringing Home :the Bacon"
4. 0 The Young Marrieds’ Circle
5. O The children’s session
5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 Gems from Light Opera\
7. OQ New Zealand at Work: The Storyof New Zealand’s Industrial War
Effort, followed by the House ofPeter MacGregor

7.15 This Twentieth Century
7.30 Real Life Stories
7.45 The Enemy Within
8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.40 Vocal championship competition
9. 0 The Court of Human Relations
10. 0 Musical varieties
10.30 "The Toff’: 3ZB’s Racing Reporter
11. 0 News from London
11.15 Bright music
12. 0 Close down

478 DUNEDIN1286k¢. 234m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfasta with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.459.0 Aunt Daisy
8.45 Morning Reflections programme
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Secret Diary10.15 Magnificent Heritage: "TheWreck of the Indian Chief"
10.30 Dramas of Life: "Inner
Light"10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. QO Lunch-hour tunes
12.15 p.m. News from London
1.45 Those

rine | Gilmans2. 0 Betty and Bob2.15 Lost Empire2.30 The Home Service session (Joyce)
Stealing through the classicsRestful melodies
The Young Marrieds’ CircleThe children’s session
The Happy Feet ClubThe Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Thumbs Up!
New Zealand at Work: The Storyof New Zealand’s Industrial War
Effort, followed by the House ofPeter MacGregorThis Twentieth Century
Real Life Stories:
Julian entertains
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesThe Enemy WithinThe Court of Human Relations
Down Memory LaneNews from London
Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.£400 dec. 284m;

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.459. 0-9.30 Aunt Daisy
5.45 p.m. Radio Sunshine6.15 News from London
6.45 Whose is the Voice?
7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor7.15 This Twentieth Century7-30 1941 Search for Talent
7.45 Real Life Stories
8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry8.45 The Enemy Within9.0 The Feilding session
9.45 Hot Shots
10. 0 Close down

8a

NDH

HOTT

pooeo

@Q--

@N

oogoonoo

oh

ob
oh

NA

OOS

SONNN

ou

EVERYONE'S
PLAYING

[GupnemavgCopyright

[Supmemaeg

the NEW,exciting,
thrilling GAME
Itssweeping NZ~the latest,great-
est War game that everyone can
play: It's great fun and excitement
capturing TANKS, AEROPLANES,
AIR BASES, FORTS, INFANTRY
DIVISIONS~winning Naval Battles,
controlling the ENGLISH CHANNEL.
Anyone can learn to play SUPREM-JIACY in a few minutes: For2 to 7
players: The coloured moulded minia-
ture aeroplanes, tanks, forts, battle-
ships, guns, etc, used in the game
add to itsappeal. Get yours now and
test your ability at war strategy,
diplomacy and shrewd manoeuvring:

PRICE 20/ POST FREE
Complete with AlI Equipment and
Printed Instructions.

CLIPAND SENDNOW!

To the ELECTRIC LAMPHOUSE LTD_
I1 Manners Street, WELLINGTON:
Enclosed is f1. Please send me, PosT
FREE, a SUPREMACYJIoutfit complete:
NAME

ADDRESS.

Listener

Recognised dealers who have not already
obtained supplies should write at oncefor our terms.

Copyaigmt


